The Grove
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A Let's Play

Al Eyemart Express

A2 Batteries Plus

B1 Goldfish Swim School
B2 Spectrum

B3 popshelf

B4 AVAILABLE

B5 Pivot Fitness

C1 Results Physiotheraphy
C2 Marshall's

C3 The Casual Pint

D American Family Care
D1 American Deli

D3 Sports Clips

14,900 SF
4,000 SF
2,000 SF
7,500 SF
5,000 SF

10,000 SF
2,000 SF
4,500 SF
3,487 SF

25,000 SF
2,513 SF
5,167 SF
1,400 SF

1,305 SF
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D5 Massage Envy

D6 O'Sushi Restaurant

D7 Beef O'Brady's

E Available Parcel

F Target

G Kohl's

H At Home

NAP1 Chic-Fil-A

NAP2 Freddy's Frozen Custard
NAP3 Taco Bell

NAP4 Express Oil Change
NAP5 PNC Bank

NAP6 Pediatric Dental Associates

NAP7 Grimaldis
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3,266 SF
2,340 SF

3,600 SF
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The Grove

NAPS8 Available Parcel 5 Petco 15,000 SF

1 Frontera Mexican Grill 5,000 SF 8 Farrelly's Southern Kitchen 6,136 SF

2 The Dollar Tree 10,000 SF
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