





A Let's Play	14,900 SF	D5 Massage Envy	3,266 SF
A1 Eyemart Express	4,000 SF	D6 O'Sushi Restaurant	2,340 SF
A2 Batteries Plus	2,000 SF	D7 Beef O'Brady's	3,600 SF
B1 Goldfish Swim School	7,500 SF	E Available Parcel	
B2 Spectrum	5,000 SF	F Target	
B3 popshelf	10,000 SF	G Kohl's	
B4 AVAILABLE	2,000 SF	H At Home	
B5 Pivot Fitness	4,500 SF	NAP1 Chic-Fil-A	
C1 Results Physiotheraphy	3,487 SF	NAP2 Freddy's Frozen Custard	
C2 Marshall's	25,000 SF	NAP3 Taco Bell	
C3 The Casual Pint	2,513 SF	NAP4 Express Oil Change	
D American Family Care	5,167 SF	NAP5 PNC Bank	
D1 American Deli	1,400 SF	NAP6 Pediatric Dental Associates	
D3 Sports Clips	1,305 SF	NAP7 Grimaldis	

The Grove

NAP8 Available Parcel		5 Petco	15,000 SF
1 Frontera Mexican Grill	5,000 SF	8 Farrelly's Southern Kitchen	6,136 SF
2 The Dollar Tree	10,000 SF		